Rotary District 6780
District Foundation Committee Contact List

District Foundation Committee Chair: 
	2019-20			Beth Stubbs 			beth@cpaoffices.com
District Grants and Certification: 
Chair				David Carroll				dcarroll1960@aol.com
	19-20 Projects			Pat White 				pkmsw@aol.com
	Club Qualifications 		Leann Cordell 				leann.cordell@edwardjones.com
					Katie Bell 				Katie@balthehealingplace.org 
	Grants Treasurer		Jenifer Campbell			hackettjy@aol.com
Global Grants: 
	Chair				Debbie Alexander-Davis		Debrotary6780@gmail.com
Donations: 	
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Annual Program Fund	             Andy Anderson				abanderson@aol.com
	Paul Harris Society		Norm Fontana				italianonorm@gmail.com
	End Polio Now 		John Downs 				latigo57@yahoo.com
	Endowment Fund		Fred Heitman 				jfredd@aol.com
Education Committee: 	
	Global/District Scholars	Ivan Jones 				ivan.jones@ttcshelbyville.edu
	Rotary Peace Fellows		Karen Wentz				kwentz42@yahoo.com
	Vocational Training Team 	Jim Holleman 				jim.holleman@avisionyoung.com
Rotary Alumni			Larry Shumaker			lsheu44@aol.com						
Stewardship 			Frank Rothermel			frothermel@denark.com

	
	
